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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2022/652

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (Computer Science)

Examination of November- December 2022

SEMESTER-II (2019 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BSCCS19205 Discrete Mathematics 19/12/2022 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-IV (2019 Pattern)
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BSCCS19401 Operating System 19/12/2022 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCCS19402 Web Technologies 20/12/2022 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCCS19403 Data Acquisition system 21/12/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCCS19404 Big Data Analytics 22/12/2022 | Thursday 10.30 am to0 12.30 pm
BSCCS19405 Computer Network 23/12/2022 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-VI (2019 Pattern)
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BSCCS19601 Machine Learning 26/12/2022 | Monday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCCS19603 Introduction to Gaming, AR and VR | 27/12/2022 Tuesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-V (2019 Pattern)
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BSCCS19501 Computer Graphics 12/12/2022 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCCS19502 Artificial Intelligence 13/12/2022 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCCS19503 Network Security 14/12/2022 Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCCS19504 Social Media Analytics 15/12/2022 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCCS19505 Software Engineering 16/12/2022 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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Date: 01/11/2022 Controller of Examination

Vishwakarma University




